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Ausfelder Klaus 2663 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 30.06.12 13:20 23
Böhnke Detlev 2673 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 11:45 62
Finkenzeller Markus 2665 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 06.07.12 12:00 88
Graf Ludwig 2674 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 11:45 63
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 30.06.12 15:20 35
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 01.07.12 09:10 30
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger He-Alterskl. 01.07.12 13:50 38
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 30.06.12 08:00 1
Grüber Susanne 2659 416092 2.40.41 KK Sport-Pistole 07.07.12 12:00 21
Haase Manfred 2675 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 30.06.12 08:00 2
Hofmann Thomas 2672 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 75
Huber Horst 2666 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 85
Huber Horst 2666 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 68
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 13.07.12 10:40 1
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 13.07.12 10:45 62
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 07.07.12 08:00 71
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 14.07.12 14:15 61
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 11.07.12 15:30 17
Huber Leopold 2671 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 11:45 61
Huber Leopold 2671 416092 2.11.64 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Bm 29.06.12 14:15 18
Humbold Rainer 15 416092 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Schützen 23.06.12 13:00 17
Humbold Rainer 2677 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 30.06.12 13:20 38
Humbold Rainer 2677 416092 2.58.10 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 30.06.12 08:00 3
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2669 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 13:00 24
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2669 416092 2.11.64 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Bm 29.06.12 14:15 17
Keller Günther 2681 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 13:15 97
Keller Günther 2681 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 68
Kessel Carima 2664 416092 1.40.41 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 14.07.12 08:30 88
Klöckers Marius 2658 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 15.07.12 08:00 10
Klöckers Marius 2658 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 14.07.12 09:10 62
Kräck Marius 2656 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 15.07.12 08:00 12
Kräck Raphael 2660 416092 5.10.40 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 11:30 75
Kräck Raphael 2660 416092 5.20.40 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 74
Leibig Martin 2678 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 75
Lindauer Friedrich 2661 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 18:30 31
Lindauer Friedrich 2661 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Senioren Am-aufgelegt30.06.12 08:00 62
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 86
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 74
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 13.07.12 10:40 2
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 13.07.12 10:45 63
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 11:30 26
Meier Josef 2682 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 76
Meier Josef 2682 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 11:30 25
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 09:45 63
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 13.07.12 12:00 10
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 13.07.12 10:45 64
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 07.07.12 08:00 69
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 14.07.12 14:15 83
Müller Reinhold 2411 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 76
Neff Nihad 2657 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 15.07.12 08:00 11
Neff Nihad 2657 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 14.07.12 09:10 92
Picha Stanislaw 2662 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Senioren Am-aufgelegt30.06.12 08:00 63
Plötz Ursula 3480 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 67
Riedel W ilfried 2670 416092 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 12.07.12 10:30 66
Riedel W ilfried 2670 416092 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Senioren Cm-aufgelegt30.06.12 13:00 22
Riedel W ilfried 2670 416092 2.11.66 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Cm 29.06.12 14:15 19
Schießl Franz 2684 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 09:45 58
Schießl Franz 2684 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 67
Schießl Franz 2684 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 11:30 27
Sixl Otto 2668 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 13:00 23
Stöhrmann Bernd 2680 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 64
W eiß Konrad 2667 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Senioren Am-aufgelegt30.06.12 08:00 61
W intermayr Peter 2679 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 73
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Humbold Rainer 15 416092 1.58.10 Ordonnanzgewehr DSB Schützen 23.06.12 13:00 17
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2669 416092 2.11.64 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Bm 29.06.12 14:15 17
Huber Leopold 2671 416092 2.11.64 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Bm 29.06.12 14:15 18
Riedel W ilfried 2670 416092 2.11.66 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren Cm 29.06.12 14:15 19
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 30.06.12 08:00 1
Haase Manfred 2675 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 30.06.12 08:00 2
Humbold Rainer 2677 416092 2.58.10 Sportrevolver .44 Mag. 30.06.12 08:00 3
W eiß Konrad 2667 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Senioren Am-aufgelegt30.06.12 08:00 61
Lindauer Friedrich 2661 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Senioren Am-aufgelegt30.06.12 08:00 62
Picha Stanislaw 2662 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Senioren Am-aufgelegt30.06.12 08:00 63
Schießl Franz 2684 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 67
Keller Günther 2681 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 68
W intermayr Peter 2679 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 73
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 74
Leibig Martin 2678 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 75
Müller Reinhold 2411 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 08:00 76
Huber Leopold 2671 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 11:45 61
Böhnke Detlev 2673 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 11:45 62
Graf Ludwig 2674 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 11:45 63
Stöhrmann Bernd 2680 416092 5.20.10 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 64
Plötz Ursula 3480 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 67
Huber Horst 2666 416092 5.20.50 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 68
Kräck Raphael 2660 416092 5.20.40 Armbrust 30m 30.06.12 11:45 74
Riedel W ilfried 2670 416092 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Senioren Cm-aufgelegt30.06.12 13:00 22
Sixl Otto 2668 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 13:00 23
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2669 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Senioren Bm-aufgelegt30.06.12 13:00 24
Ausfelder Klaus 2663 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 30.06.12 13:20 23
Humbold Rainer 2677 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 30.06.12 13:20 38
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 B.21.10 GK Kombi 30.06.12 15:20 35
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP 01.07.12 09:10 30
Grüber Heinz 2676 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger He-Alterskl. 01.07.12 13:50 38
Finkenzeller Markus 2665 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr 06.07.12 12:00 88
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 07.07.12 08:00 69
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.60.10 KK 3-Stellung 3x40 07.07.12 08:00 71
Grüber Susanne 2659 416092 2.40.41 KK Sport-Pistole 07.07.12 12:00 21
Hofmann Thomas 2672 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 75
Meier Josef 2682 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 76
Huber Horst 2666 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 85
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 08:00 86
Schießl Franz 2684 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 09:45 58
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 5.10.50 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 09:45 63
Kräck Raphael 2660 416092 5.10.40 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 11:30 75
Keller Günther 2681 416092 5.10.10 Armbrust 10m 11.07.12 13:15 97
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen 11.07.12 15:30 17
Riedel W ilfried 2670 416092 1.41.66 KK-Gewehr Auflage Senioren Cm 12.07.12 10:30 66
Meier Josef 2682 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 11:30 25
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 11:30 26
Schießl Franz 2684 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 11:30 27
Lindauer Friedrich 2661 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr 12.07.12 18:30 31
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 13.07.12 10:40 1
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 13.07.12 10:40 2
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 13.07.12 10:45 62
Lukas Albert 2683 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 13.07.12 10:45 63
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.40.50 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 13.07.12 10:45 64
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.35.50 Gewehrschießen 100m 13.07.12 12:00 10
Kessel Carima 2664 416092 1.40.41 KK 3-Stellung 3x20 14.07.12 08:30 88
Klöckers Marius 2658 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 14.07.12 09:10 62
Neff Nihad 2657 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m. 14.07.12 09:10 92
Huber Horst 2666 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 14.07.12 14:15 61
Müller Raphael 2408 416092 1.80.50 KK Liegendkampf 14.07.12 14:15 83
Klöckers Marius 2658 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 15.07.12 08:00 10
Neff Nihad 2657 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 15.07.12 08:00 11
Kräck Marius 2656 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr 3-Stellung 15.07.12 08:00 12
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